Varsity
1
2
3/17(L)

10/ 16 (L)
11
12
13
14

Junior Varsity

2
4
5/17 (L)
7
8
10
14
15

B-Squad

10
11
14
15
17

Breckenridge Cowgirl Volleyball 2020

Name
Abigail Johnson
Carcie Materi
Kaylin Nicholson
Morgan Bruns
Jude Held
Kaitlyn Banken
Lauren Beyer
Camryn Kaehler
Riley Finkral
Grace Conzemius
Ana Erickson
Sophie Larson
Victoria Undem

Name
Morgan Bruns
Emma Etzler
Kennedy Schuler
Kelsey Ceroll
Lauren Beyer
Mattea Vig
Ivy Ovsak
Addie Twidwell

Name
Emma Etzler
Grace Nicholson
Jacey Hendrickx
Skylan Koltes
Hailee Hanson
Grace Miranowski
Ella Marts
Kate Haire

Name
Jaelynn Jensen
Dylan Kath
Grace Nicholson
Jacey Hendrickx
Hailee Hanson
McKenna Roberts
Kate Haire
Taylor Sweeney

Grade Position

10 OH
11 S

12 DS

11 OH
12 MH
12 OH
11 MH
11 OH
11 RH/L
12 MH
11 MH
11 S

11 MH

Grade Position

11 OH
10 OH
10 DS
10 S

11 MH
10 OH
10 OH
10 MH

Grade Position

10 OH
9 DS
9 S

10 RH
9 OH
10 MH
10 RH
9 MH

Grade Position
9 MH
U
DS
S
OH
OH
MH
S

O OV OV 0V LV OV

Student Managers

Head Coach

JV Coach

B-Squad Coach

9th Grade Coach
Athletic Director
High School Principal
Superintendent
Athletic Trainer
Band Director

Ella Anderson
Josie Johnson
Elizabeth Etzler

Margaret Wilson
Alicia Finkral
Missy Johnson
Briana Dauer
Chad Fredericksen
Craig Peterson
Diane Cordes
Sean Owens
Emily Christensen



